
Prairie du Sac, WiSconSin

www.lakewisconsincc.comPro ShoP: 608-643-2405 | clubhouSe: 608-643-4554
n1076 Golf road • Prairie du Sac, Wi 53578

USGA RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY
Out of Bounds - all fences, on or across all  

blacktop roads and white stakes on 8 and 16.

PLEASE OBSERVE GOLF ETIQUETTE
•  Strive for a 4:15 pace of play for 18 holes.
•  Replace divots and rake traps. Repair ball 

marks on greens.
•  Each player must have clubs and bag.
•  Please keep golf carts on path where provided 

and keep 30 feet away from greens and tees.

Yellow Disc 250 yards
Blue Disc 200 yards
White Disc/Stakes 150 yards
Red Disc 100 yards

loGan dahlke

General Manager
Mike hiGGinS

Head Golf Professional
david hoehne 

Course Superintendent

Clubhouse Driving
Range

1

10

2

11

3
12

4

13

5

14

615

716
8

17

9

18



 a HOLE IN ONE
Culver’s, proud sponsor of  

Lake Wisconsin Country Club

 
 

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

HANDICAP 1 15 9 11 17 13 7 3 5

HANDICAP 1 9 7 5 15 17 11 13 3

PAR 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 36

HANDICAP 1 5 7 3 15 17 13 11 9

RED 67.9/112 338 412 276 447 112 211 153 274 312 2535

Scorer:                       

INT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTHCPNET

BLUE 68.3/117 415 516 332 519 172 289 178 405 404 3230   374 175 181 480 331 146 279 173 512 2651 5881

  2 10 8 14 6 18 12 16 4

  2 14 16 8 6 18 10 12 4

  

  

  

  

  4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 34 70

  

  

  

  

  4 16 14 6 8 18 10 12 2

  334 139 140 396 293 81 250 153 462 2248 4783

Attest:                                                          Date: Golf ScoreCards, Inc.
03/2022
©

1-800-238-7267

WHITE 66.4/113 395 494 324 504 138 164 384   363 163 169 471 311 104 279 163 495 2518282
232

397
284

3082
2919

5600
5437

GOLD 64.6/109 338 412 324 447 138 232 164 284 312 2651   334 163 169 396 311 104 279 163 462 2381 5032


