

USGA RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY

Out of Bounds - all fences, on or across all blacktop roads and white stakes on 8 and 16.

PLEASE OBSERVE GOLF ETIQUETTE

- Strive for a 4:15 pace of play for 18 holes.
- Replace divots and rake traps. Repair ball marks on greens.
- Each player must have clubs and bag.
- Please keep golf carts on path where provided and keep 30 feet away from greens and tees.

Yellow Disc 250 yards Blue Disc 200 yards White Disc/Stakes 150 yards Red Disc 100 yards

LOGAN DAHLKE MIKE HIGGINS DAVID HOEHNE
General Manager Head Golf Professional Course Superintendent

Pro Shop: 608-643-2405 | Clubhouse: 608-643-4554 N1076 Golf Road • Prairie du Sac, WI 53578



Prairie du Sac, Wisconsin www.lakewisconsincc.com







608.643.3393 BANKPDS.COM

HOLE		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	INT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	ТОТ	HCP	NET
BLUE	68.3/117	415	516	332	519	172	289	178	405	404	3230		374	175	181	480	331	146	279	173	512	2651	5881		
HANDI		1	15	9	11	17	13	7	3	5			2	10	8	14	6	18			4				
WHITE	66.4/113	395	494	324	504	138	282 232	164	397 284	384	3082 2919		363	163	169	471	311	104	279	163	495	2518	<u>5600</u> 5437		
GOLD	64.6/109	338	412	324	447	138	232	164	284	312	2651		334	163	169	396	311	104	279	163	462	2381	5032		
HANDI	CAP	1	9	7	5	15	17	11	13	3			2	14	16	8	6	18	10	12	4				
PAR		4	5	4	5	3	4	3	4	4	36		4	3	3	5	4	3	4	3	5	34	70		
HANDI	CAP	1	5	7	3	15	17	13	11	9			4	16	14	6	8	18	10	12	2				
RED	67.9/112	338	412	276	447	112	211	153	274	312	2535		334	139	140	396	293	81	250	153	462	2248	4783		
Scorer: © Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 03/2022 1-800-238-7267											Atte	est:	Date:												